CONNECTOR INFORMATION
1500W Fan-Cooled (Load & Temperature
Controlled)
Programmable Output Voltage (0% ~ 105%)
Programmable Output Current (0% ~ 105%)
Forced Current Sharing at Parallel Operation
Constant Current Limit
Selectable +5V/0.5A or +9V/0.3A Auxiliary

Protection: OVP, OLP, OTP, Fan Failure
Remote ON/OFF, Remote Sense Function
Power OK Signal
Remote Setting Multiple PSU via RS232,
RS485 & I²C
RoHS Compliant
Global Control via RS232
Output
Volts
Rated
Current
Current
Range
Output
Power EfficiencyModel Number4
15V 100A 0-100A 1500W 150mV pk-pk ±1% ±1% ±2% 90%TF1500A15K
24V 62.5A 0-62.5A 1500W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±1% ±2% 92%TF1500A24K
12V 125A 0-125A 1500W 150mV pk-pk ±1% ±1% ±2% 89%TF1500A12K
60V 25.0A 0-25A 1500W 600mV pk-pk ±1% ±1% ±2% 93%TF1500A60K
48V 31.37A 0-31.3A 1500W 480mV pk-pk ±1% ±1% ±2% 92%TF1500A48K
Ripple &
Noise1
Line
Regulation